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IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 
FOR THE EASTERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS 

MARSHALL DIVISION 
 

 
PARTHENON UNIFIED MEMORY 
ARCHITECTURE LLC, 
 

Plaintiff, 
v. 
 
ZTE CORP., ZTE USA, INC. and  
ZTE (TX), INC.,  
 

Defendants. 
 

§ 
§ 
§ 
§ 
§ 
§ 
§ 
§ 
§ 
§ 
§ 

Case No. 2:15-cv-225-JRG-RSP 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

PLAINTIFFS’ NOTICE OF APPEARANCE OF COUNSEL 
 

 Please take notice that the following attorney is entering an appearance for Plaintiff, 

Parthenon Unified Memory Architecture LLC: Masood Anjom, State Bar No. 24055107, of 

Ahmad, Zavitsanos, Anaipakos, Alavi & Mensing P.C., (713) 655-1101, and (713) 655-0062 

(Facsimile).  Mr. Anjom is currently admitted to practice in the Eastern District of Texas.   
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Dated:  January 19, 2016 Respectfully submitted, 

 
/s/ Masood Anjom                    
Demetrios Anaipakos 
Texas Bar No. 00793258  
danaipakos@azalaw.com  
Amir Alavi 
Texas Bar No. 00793239 
aalavi@azalaw.com 
Brian Simmons 
Texas Bar No. 24004922 
bsimmons@azalaw.com 
Jamie Aycock 
Texas Bar No. 24050241 
jaycock@azalaw.com 
Alisa A. Lipski  
Texas Bar No. 24041345 
alipski@azalaw.com 
Michael McBride 
Texas Bar No. 24065700 
mmcbride@azalaw.com  
Justin Chen 
Texas Bar No. 24074204 
jchen@azalaw.com 
Kenneth Young 
Texas Bar No. 24088699 
kyoung@azalaw.com 
Scott W. Clark 
Texas Bar No. 24007003 
sclark@azalaw.com 
Masood Anjom 
State Bar No. 24055107 
manjom@azalaw.com 
AHMAD, ZAVITSANOS, ANAIPAKOS, 
 ALAVI & MENSING P.C.  
1221 McKinney Street, Suite 2500 
Houston, TX 77010 
Telephone: 713-655-1101 
Facsimile: 713-655-0062 
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T. John Ward, Jr. 
Texas Bar No. 00794818 
jw@wsfirm.com 
WARD & SMITH LAW FIRM 
P.O. Box 1231 
Longview, TX 75606-1231  
Telephone: 909-757-6400  
Facsimile: 909-757-2323 
 
ATTORNEYS FOR PLAINTIFF 
PARTHENON UNIFIED MEMORY 
ARCHITECTURE LLC 

 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 The undersigned hereby certifies that a true and correct copy of the above and 
foregoing document was filed electronically in compliance with Local Rules CV-5(a) on January 
19, 2016.  As such, this document was served on all counsel of record pursuant to Local Rules 
CV-5(a)(3)(A) and the Federal Rules of Civil Procedure. 

 
         /s/ Masood Anjom                   
       Masood Anjom 
 

 

4826-5860-6636, v.  1 
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